
 

 

Minonk City Council 

Mayor:   Russell Ruestman  mayor@cityofminonk.com 

City Clerk:  Leta Janssen   cityclerk@cityofminonk.com 

Treasurer:  Steve O’Riley   treasurer@cityofminonk.com 

Alderman 1:  Tom Barth   alderman1@cityofminonk.com 

Alderman 2:  Julie McNamara  alderman2@cityofminonk.com 

Alderman 3:  Eric Spencer   eric.spencer@cityofminonk.com 

Alderman 4:  Jonathan Stears  alderman4@cityofminonk.com 

Alderman 5:  Kari Crowley   kari.crowley@cityofminonk.com 

Alderman 6:  Trent Ruestman  trent.ruestman@cityofminonk.com 
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